09:00

09:30

09:45

10:10

10:35

10:45

11:05

11:35

11:45

11:55

12:20

12:45

12:55

13:55

14:15

15:00

UK

CANCER
GENETICS
GROUP

UKCGG Spring Meeting - provisional programme

12 May 2025
Friends House

173-177 Euston Road, London, NW1 2B)J

Registration and coffee

Welcome

Mapping the functional spectrum of genetic
variation across cancer genes with saturation
genome editing

UKCGG/CSTAG reporting practice and development
of an exception list for moderate risk breast cancer
genes ATM and CHEK2

Q&A

Submitted abstracts

Tea and visit sponsor stands

Feedback from the consensus meeting on somatic
to germline genetic testing in haematological
malignancies

Recontact and follow-up for individuals with
germline pathogenic variants in cancer
predisposition genes -feedback from UKCGG
consensus meeting

Insights for precision oncology from 100,000
Genomics Cancer Programme

Benefits of WGS for children with cancer

Q&A

Lunch and poster viewing

Updates on mutational signatures associated with
DNA repair pathway abnormalities

Abstracts

CanGene CanVar — programme overview and
achievements

Dr Katie Snape

Greg Findlay

Miranda Durkie

Bev Speight

Dr Joseph Christopher

Dr Nirupa Murugaesu

Professor Sam Behjati

Professor Serena Nik-Zainal

Professor Clare Turnbull



15:25

15:50

16:00

17:00

International consensus statement on the diagnosis
and management of phaeochromocytoma and
paraganglioma in children and adolescents

Q&A

Keynote speech:

30 years of genetic testing for breast and ovarian
cancer. Revalidation of Manchester Scoring system
with confirmation of lack of association of gradel
breast cancer and mucinous/borderline ovarian with
BRCA1

Meeting close

Dr Ruth Casey

Professor Gareth Evans



