

UKCGG Spring Meeting - provisional programme 12 May 2025

Friends House

173-177 Euston Road, London, NW1 2BJ

09:00	Registration and coffee	
09:30	Welcome	Dr Katie Snape
09:45	Mapping the functional spectrum of genetic variation across cancer genes with saturation genome editing	Greg Findlay
10:10	UKCGG/CSTAG reporting practice and development of an exception list for moderate risk breast cancer genes ATM and CHEK2	Miranda Durkie
10:35	Q&A	
10:45	Submitted abstracts	
11:05	Tea and visit sponsor stands	
11:35	Feedback from the consensus meeting on somatic to germline genetic testing in haematological malignancies	Bev Speight
11:45	Recontact and follow-up for individuals with germline pathogenic variants in cancer predisposition genes -feedback from UKCGG consensus meeting	Dr Joseph Christopher
11:55	Insights for precision oncology from 100,000 Genomics Cancer Programme	Dr Nirupa Murugaesu
12:20	Benefits of WGS for children with cancer	Professor Sam Behjati
12:45	Q&A	
12:55	Lunch and poster viewing	
13:55	Updates on mutational signatures associated with DNA repair pathway abnormalities	Professor Serena Nik-Zainal
14:15	Abstracts	
15:00	CanGene CanVar – programme overview and achievements	Professor Clare Turnbull

15:25	International consensus statement on the diagnosis and management of phaeochromocytoma and paraganglioma in children and adolescents	Dr Ruth Casey
15:50	Q&A	
16:00	Keynote speech: 30 years of genetic testing for breast and ovarian cancer. Revalidation of Manchester Scoring system with confirmation of lack of association of grade1 breast cancer and mucinous/borderline ovarian with BRCA1	Professor Gareth Evans
17:00	Meeting close	